DeKalb County
School Distri

High'School Breakfast
1 2021

—
Monday, October 4

e . AL
Tuesday, October 5

Wednesday October 6

Thursday, October 7

Friday, October |

Great Beginnings

Assorted Cereal (
Biscuit V

Tomaleabreakfast;

Strawberry Banang

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Jui
Fruit Cocktail

Friday, October 8

Great Beginnings
Cinnamon Toast C
(202)

Or

Mini WG French [[oast \Granola V

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Fresh Gala Ap

Great Beginnings
unturBewbausage
Or

Raspberry Yoguit

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Sliced Peache

[7s)

le

Great Beginnings
Bigssorted Cereal wi

with

Crack¥rs
Or
Cinnamon Roll

Fruity Delights
Orange Juicqd
Banana

Great Beginnings
Chicken Biscu

Or section Biscuit V
Mini WG Waffle Or
Bagel with Cream
Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juigg Fruity Delights
Fresh Fruit Orange Tangering

( Inclement Weather

Mandav Ortnher Il 1

— . . T
Tuesday, October 12

Wednesday, October I3 )

™ Thursday, October 14

Great Beginnings
chQiegfted Cereal (

Fruit Cocktail

Milk Served with All Meals

y 1)

( Inclement Weather

Friday, October 15

Great Beginnings
Turkey Sausage
Or

Blueberry Pop Tar

(]

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Jui
Sliced Peachs

(n \J

Great
Beginnings

Pancake N Lin
or
Cinnamon Oatme¥|

K

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Banana

Great Beginnings

Great Beginnings

Chicken Biscult| Assorted Cereal (
or Biscuit V
Whole Grain Chocqlz or
&Cheese Qubes|Strawberry Banana
Granola VvV
Fruity Delights
Orange Tangering| Fruity Delights
Fresh Apple Mixed Fruit Juige
Fruit Cocktail
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Monday, October 18

Great Beginnings

Cinnamon Toast Ct

(20z2)
Or
Mini WG French |

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Fresh Gala Apj

T
Tuesday, October 10

I

L=}

Ty
Wednesday, October 20

T
Thursday, October 2|

Friday, October 22

Great Beginnings

Indiy @6%653“5&99
r

Raspberry Yogui
oast yCranola Vv

—t

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Sliced Peache

Lo

le

Great Beginnings
Assorted Cereal wi

i
Crack¥rs
Or
Cinnamon Roll

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Banana

Great Beginnings

R

k
p

Chicken Biscu
Or
Mini WG Wafflg

(n

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Jug
Fresh Fruit

Great Beginnings

Assorted Cereal (10z) with
Biscuit V
Or
Bagel with Cream|Cheese V
Fruity Delights
Orange Tangering Juice

Fruit Cocktail
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Monday, October 25

P
Tuesday, October 26

A
Wednesday, October 27

T
Thursday, October 28

e
Friday, October 29

Great Beginnings

Spicy Chicken Bj
or
Blueberry Pop Taft

Fruity Delights
Orange Tangering
Fresh Gala App

Great Beginnings
sculturkey Sausage

s Bhyeberry Pop Tayt

e

B
Or

Fruity Delights
Juiddixed Fruit Jui
Sliced Peachs

C

S

Great Beginnings
Pancake N Lin

or
Cinnamon Oatme¥s|

K

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Banana

Great Beginnings
Chicken Biscu
or
\Whole Grain Chocq

Fruity Delights
Orange Tangerin
Fresh Apple

& Cheese Cubg

Great Beginnings
Assorted Cereal (
Biscuit V
or

L0z)

Strawberry Banana Yo

Granola VvV

d Fruity Delights

Mixed Fruit Jui
Fruit Cocktail




